
Pos 

KB Media 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

KB Media 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

64 

87 

70 

910 

20 

44 

58 

111 

31 

82 

97 

24 

49 

3 

Name 

SENJAK Ivan 

ZONTA Gasper 

BELLINI Roberto 

DARDI Cristian 

VINDIS Benjamin 

KOTVICA Emil 

PINATO Enrico 

BOZIC Darko 

BIASI Gian Marco 

PERLINI Roberto 

ZALER Ziga 

ANDRIOLO Matteo 

BATTISTI Lucio 

ROSSI Nicole 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

1 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

6:22.525 

6:31.652 

6:34.100 

6:34.933 

6:36.012 

6:43.202 

6:50.081 

4:58.894 

1:43.908 

7:02.564 

7:06.035 

7:10.513 

7:11.346 

7:23.125 

Diff 

9.127 

11.575 

12.408 

13.487 

20.677 

27.556 

1 Lap 

DNF 

3.471 

7.949 

8.782 

20.561 

Best Tm 

1:33.848 

1:36.134 

1:36.319 

1:37.007 

1:37.157 

1:38.406 

1:36.170 

1:37.273 

1:43.908 

1:35.574 

1:37.140 

1:38.031 

1:37.868 

1:39.540 

In Lap 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

2 

3 

2 

1 

3 

4 

2 

2 

2 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Ducati 1098 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4 Panigale 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

9.127 

Avg. Speed 

156,903 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.848 

Best Speed 

159,884 

Best Lap by 

64 - SENJAK Ivan 

2nd KING OF WEEKLY 2025. 

24.06.2025. 

KB Media 600/100 + 1'34'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:44:28 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

24.6.2025. 14:40 


